S E¢ 517/930 Thrust ball bearing TEL:+86-571-28802151

-
| |
—
==
=9
0 £
50000 %
(8000 %)
=
r——=7
S0000K %
(908000 #)
(E ) h SRR

Bearing Model 517/930

Overall dimension (mm)
d 930

D 1040

B 55

Limit speed (RPM)
Grease —

Oil lubrication —

Rated load

Cr(N) —

Cr(N) —

Weight(kg) 65.1
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